
4 on 4: Novice Schedule

Facility Day Date Starts Ends Home Team Away Team

COA Wed 04-Apr-18 18:15 19:15 Novice-Oilers Novice-Canucks

COA Wed 04-Apr-18 19:30 20:30 Novice-Penguins Novice-Jets

TME Wed 04-Apr-18 17:15 18:15 Novice-Flyers Novice-BlackHawks

TMW Wed 04-Apr-18 17:30 18:30 Novice-Red Wings Novice-Maple Leafs

KMA Mon 09-Apr-18 16:30 17:30 Novice-Jets Novice-Canucks

KMB Mon 09-Apr-18 16:15 17:15 Novice-Penguins Novice-Oilers

MWA Mon 09-Apr-18 17:30 18:30 Novice-BlackHawks Novice-Maple Leafs

CWA Wed 11-Apr-18 16:45 17:45 Novice-Red Wings Novice-Flyers

MWA Mon 16-Apr-18 17:45 18:45 Novice-Red Wings Novice-Blackhawks

MWA Mon 16-Apr-18 19:00 20:00 Novice-Flyers Novice-Maple Leafs

MWB Mon 16-Apr-18 17:15 18:15 Novice-Oilers Novice-Jets

MWB Mon 16-Apr-18 18:30 19:30 Novice-Penguins Novice-Canucks

MWA Mon 23-Apr-18 17:45 18:45 Novice-Red Wings Novice-Flyers

MWA Mon 23-Apr-18 19:00 20:00 Novice-BlackHawks Novice-Maple Leafs

MWA Wed 25-Apr-18 17:45 18:45 Novice-Jets Novice-Canucks

MWA Wed 25-Apr-18 19:00 20:00 Novice-Oilers Novice-Penguins

KMB Mon 30-Apr-18 16:30 17:30

MWB Mon 30-Apr-18 19:00 20:00

CWA Wed 02-May-18 16:45 17:45

MWA Wed 02-May-18 16:45 17:45

KMB Fri 11-May-18 16:45 17:45

TME Fri 11-May-18 17:15 18:15

TME Fri 11-May-18 18:30 19:30

TME Fri 11-May-18 19:45 20:45

TME Mon 14-May-18 17:00 18:00

TME Mon 14-May-18 18:15 19:15

KMA Wed 16-May-18 17:00 18:00

KMA Wed 16-May-18 18:15 19:15

KMA Mon 21-May-18 17:00 18:00

KMA Mon 21-May-18 18:15 19:15

KMA Mon 21-May-18 19:30 20:30

KMB Mon 21-May-18 17:45 18:45

CWA Fri 25-May-18 17:30 18:30

CWA Fri 25-May-18 18:45 19:45

MWB Fri 25-May-18 17:00 18:00

MWB Fri 25-May-18 18:15 19:15

CWA Wed 30-May-18 16:45 17:45

KMA Wed 30-May-18 17:15 18:15

MWA Wed 30-May-18 17:15 18:15

MWA Wed 30-May-18 18:30 19:30


